
FV

Designad av

Ändlock vänster TL-6031 med Keps alum. natur anodiserad

10603146011

SkalaStorlek

A4 1 : 1.5

Skapad

Ändrats

17/04/2018

 

 

Beskrivning

Artikelnummer

Kommentar

 

18
1

75,5
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6
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6
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Adhesive tape 3M

90
,5°


